Scoresheet for Team: 53201 Valentine

For Week Number:

1/14 On 09/17/2025 At 07:00 PM

Division: Nagoya Il Fall 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 53201 Valentine

Host Location:

o
o
o
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Origine

SL MP Player # Name
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
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06284
06285
09249
12708
05917
16401
16432
15970

Tsuzuki, Noriyuki
Matsuura, Hiroki
Kondo, Mayuko
Otsuki, Hitomi
Tsuge, Eiji
Nozawa, Kyohei
Yoshino, Haruya
Matsuura, Yu

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 53202 kamiya's regular

Host Location:

Origine

SL MP Player # Name

*5

*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O O O O oo

08884
08078
13828
15645
15669
16141

(53204) genten On 09/24/2025 At Origine

Okamura, Yoshinori
Kato, Mizuki
Yamagata, Natsuki
Yokoi, Shinji
Shinmachi, Masato
Mizuno, Norihiro

53201



Scoresheet for Team: 53202 kamiya's regular
For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/17/2025 At 07:00 PM

Division: Nagoya Il Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 53201 Valentine Team: 53202 kamiya's regular
Host Location:  Origine Host Location:  Origine
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 0 06284 Tsuzuki, Noriyuki *5 0 08884 Okamura, Yoshinori
*5 0 06285 Matsuura, Hiroki *4 0 08078 Kato, Mizuki
*5 0 09249 Kondo, Mayuko * 2 0 13828 Yamagata, Natsuki
*1 0 12708 Otsuki, Hitomi * 2 0 15645 Yokoi, Shinji
* 8 0 05917 Tsuge, Eiji * 2 0 15669 Shinmachi, Masato
* 2 0 16401 Nozawa, Kyohei *4 0 16141 Mizuno, Norihiro
* 2 0 16432 Yoshino, Haruya
*2 0 15970 Matsuura, Yu
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53205) K.J On 09/24/2025 At Origine

53202



Scoresheet for Team: 53203 STONES

For Week Number:

1/14 On 09/17/2025 At 07:00 PM

Division: Nagoya Il Fall 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 53203 STONES
Host Location:  Origine

SL MP Player #
* 5 12028
12368
12210
12209
05914
07859
16531
13669
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Kashiwara, Koichi
Hoshi, Yasuhiko
Takasu, Hiroto
Kakegawa, Masashi
Ishikawa, Daiji
Kondo, Kaori
Sobue, Masahito
Rolito, Jr.

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team
Team: 53204 genten
Host Location:

SL MP Player #
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*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

05920
12709
12856
13663
13664
15831
13667
13666

(53206) Colors On 09/24/2025 At Side by

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Origine

Name

Matsuura, Toshiaki
Higashi, Kazusa
Shinkai, Mitsuki
Isobe, Kazunari

Ito, Risa

Yoshimura, Toshihiko
Fujioka, Sara
Matsuura, Shiori

53203



Scoresheet for Team: 53204 genten

For Week Number:

1/14 On 09/17/2025 At 07:00 PM

Division: Nagoya Il Fall 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 53203 STONES
Host Location:  Origine

SL MP Player #
* 5 12028
12368
12210
12209
05914
07859
16531
13669

*
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O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Kashiwara, Koichi
Hoshi, Yasuhiko
Takasu, Hiroto
Kakegawa, Masashi
Ishikawa, Daiji
Kondo, Kaori
Sobue, Masahito
Rolito, Jr.

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team
Team: 53204 genten
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

*9

*
P W NN WDNW

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53201) Valentine On 09/24/2025 At Origine
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05920
12709
12856
13663
13664
15831
13667
13666

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Origine

Name

Matsuura, Toshiaki
Higashi, Kazusa
Shinkai, Mitsuki
Isobe, Kazunari

Ito, Risa

Yoshimura, Toshihiko
Fujioka, Sara
Matsuura, Shiori

53204



Scoresheet for Team: 53205 K.J

For Week Number:

Division: Nagoya Il Fall 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 53205 K.J

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

N*9
* 7
* 5
* 5
* 3
N* 2
N* 2

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
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17060
08366
11578
05713
16605
17061
17062

1/14 On 09/17/2025 At 07:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

0 0 0 0 0 0

Side by

Name

Nakamura, Ikuo ¥3000.

leda, Yoshitaka
Aoki, Junichi
Kagami, Akane
Wakayama, Hiroyuki

Tachizaki, Yudai ¥3000.
Shuya, ¥3000.

Visiting Team
Team: 53206 Colors
Host Location:

SL MP Player #
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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10357
12865
12832
08333
09729
16246
16683

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Side by

Name

Yoshimi, Kayo
Kojima, Hideki

Ito, Takuya

Oyama, Shigeki
Matsuzawa, Takuya
Yoshioka, Yoshiko
Shiraishi, Yuki

(53202) kamiya's regular On 09/24/2025 At Origine

53205



Scoresheet for Team: 53206 Colors

For Week Number:

Division: Nagoya Il Fall 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 53205 K.J

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

N*9
* 7
* 5
* 5
* 3
N* 2
N* 2

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

O O O O o oo

17060
08366
11578
05713
16605
17061
17062

1/14 On 09/17/2025 At 07:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

0 0 0 0 0 0

Side by

Name

Nakamura, Ikuo ¥3000.

leda, Yoshitaka
Aoki, Junichi
Kagami, Akane
Wakayama, Hiroyuki

Tachizaki, Yudai ¥3000.
Shuya, ¥3000.

Visiting Team
Team: 53206 Colors
Host Location:

SL MP Player #
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53203) STONES On 09/24/2025 At Side by
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10357
12865
12832
08333
09729
16246
16683

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Side by

Name

Yoshimi, Kayo
Kojima, Hideki

Ito, Takuya

Oyama, Shigeki
Matsuzawa, Takuya
Yoshioka, Yoshiko
Shiraishi, Yuki

53206



